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KFP

Designet af

Glas kant beskyttelse til glas 15-17.5mm L=1000mm, aluminium rå overfl.

(ekskl. glas montering tape!)

11211120110

Vægt
Størrelse

A4  

Skabt Ændret

12/09/2023

 

 

Beskrivelse

Artikelnummer

Kommentar

 

5

7

18

20

1000

15 1

90.7008.151.00


